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2324-01-PSA 3105/ABI 702217
PEMBERDAYAAN MASYARAKAT Absensi

MK Pemberdayaan Masyarakat KLS AGB A INDRALAYA

(MUHAMMAD ARBY dan NURILLA ELYSA PUTRI)

Absensi

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set

Temporary users

Sessions

All
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

2 Tue 22 Aug 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

8 Nurilla Elysa Putri "" 
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3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

6 Tue 19 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

7 Tue 26 Sep 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

8 Tue 3 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L01

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas A

197711022005011001;MUHAMMAD

ARBI

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

2324-01-PSA

3105/ABI

702217
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MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2324-01-

PSA 3105-L02

PEMBERDAYAAN

MASYARAKAT

Kelas B

Nurilla Elysa Putri, SP., M.Si;

197807042008122001
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